
Public School Enrollment: 1980-2013
Northern Virginia Public School Divisions

School Percent Percent Percent Percent
Year Total Change Change Total Change Change Total Change Change Total Change Change

1980-01 10,831        15,152   126,981  1,097     
1981-82 10,734        97 0.9 14,757   395 2.6 124,426  2,555 2.0 1,048     49 4.5
1982-83 10,543        191 1.8 14,610   147 1.0 122,944  1,482 1.2 1,013     35 3.3
1983-84 10,326        217 2.1 14,515   95 0.7 122,371  573 0.5 1,039     26 2.6
1984-85 10,549        223 2.2 14,643   128 0.9 123,158  787 0.6 1,060     21 2.0
1985-86 10,344        205 1.9 14,481   162 1.1 125,141  1,983 1.6 1,101     41 3.9
1986-87 9,967         377 3.6 14,706   225 1.6 127,166  2,025 1.6 1,132     31 2.8
1987-88 9,475         492 4.9 14,404   302 2.1 127,750  584 0.5 1,133     1 0.1
1988-89 9,304         171 1.8 14,113    291 2.0 127,514  236 0.2 1,181     48 4.2
1989-90 9,269         35 0.4 14,290   177 1.3 126,775  739 0.6 1,215     34 2.9

1990-91 9,493         224 2.4 14,825   535 3.7 128,762  1,987 1.6 1,219     4 0.3
1991-92 9,463         30 0.3 15,237   412 2.8 131,432  2,670 2.1 1,209     10 0.8
1992-93 9,785         322 3.4 15,828   591 3.9 133,403  1,971 1.5 1,252     43 3.6
1993-94 9,815         30 0.3 16,458   630 4.0 135,413  2,010 1.5 1,339     87 6.9
1994-95 9,792         23 0.2 16,854   396 2.4 137,646  2,233 1.6 1,356     17 1.3
1995-96 10,044        252 2.6 17,178   324 1.9 140,820  3,174 2.3 1,462     106 7.8
1996-97 10,156        112 1.1 17,546   368 2.1 143,266  2,446 1.7 1,480     18 1.2
1997-98 10,488        332 3.3 17,892   346 2.0 145,722  2,456 1.7 1,451     29 2.0
1998-99 10,803        315 3.0 18,121   229 1.3 149,035  3,313 2.3 1,541     90 6.2
1999-00 11,017        214 2.0 18,260   139 0.8 152,952  3,917 2.6 1,675     134 8.7

2000-01 11,167        150 1.4 18,870   610 3.3 156,412  3,460 2.3 1,721     46 2.7
2001-02 11,104        63 0.6 19,109   239 1.3 160,584  4,172 2.7 1,764     43 2.5
2002-03 10,971        133 1.2 19,133   24 0.1 162,585  2,001 1.2 1,833     69 3.9
2003-04 10,902        69 0.6 19,158   25 0.1 164,235  1,650 1.0 1,874     41 2.2
2004-05 10,996        94 0.9 18,802   356 1.9 164,767  532 0.3 1,898     24 1.3
2005-06 10,643        353 3.2 18,463   339 1.8 163,768  999 0.6 1,865     33 1.7
2006-07 10,334        309 2.9 18,456   7 0.0 163,962  194 0.1 1,883     18 1.0
2007-08 10,570        236 2.3 18,736   280 1.5 165,734  1,772 1.1 1,936     53 2.8
2008-09 11,223        653 6.2 19,599   863 4.6 169,040  3,306 2.0 1,967     31 1.6
2009-10 11,661        438 3.9 20,268   669 3.4 171,959  2,919 1.7 2,023     56 2.8

2010-11 11,999        338 2.9 21,485   1,217 6.0 174,490  2,531 1.5 2,084     61 3.0
2011-12 12,396        397 3.3 21,892   407 1.9 177,606  3,116 1.8 2,183     99 4.8
2012-13 13,105        709 5.7 22,543   651 3.0 180,616  3,010 1.7 2,274     91 4.2
2013-14 13,563        458 3.5 23,316   773 3.4 183,269  2,653 1.5 2,421     147 6.5

Last 7 Yrs 3,229 31.2     4,860 26.3       19,307 11.8       538 28.6       
2007-2013

ALEXANDRIA

PRINCE WILLIAMLOUDOUN

FAIRFAX COUNTY & CITY 
OF FAIRFAX FALLS CHURCHARLINGTON



Public School Enrollment: 1980-2013
Northern Virginia Public School Divisions

SchoolPercentPercentPercentPercent
YearTotalChangeChangeTotalChangeChangeTotalChangeChangeTotalChangeChange

1980-0113,441         1,642      3,353      35,604    
1981-8213,061         3802.81,564      784.83,488      1354.035,367    2370.7
1982-8312,862         1991.51,562      20.13,476      120.334,866    5011.4
1983-8412,708         1541.21,489      734.73,511      351.035,288    4221.2
1984-8512,616         920.71,494      50.33,696      1855.335,786    4981.4
1985-8612,893         2772.21,458      362.43,730      340.936,587    8012.2
1986-8713,232         3392.61,418      402.73,941      2115.737,565    9782.7
1987-8813,564         3322.51,408      100.74,216      2757.038,765    1,2003.2
1988-8913,717         1531.11,370      382.74,521      3057.240,127    1,3623.5
1989-9014,172         4553.31,337      332.44,695      1743.840,991    8642.2

1990-9114,475         3032.11,342      50.44,813      1182.541,888    8972.2
1991-9214,955         4803.31,350      80.65,048      2354.943,222    1,3343.2
1992-9315,733         7785.21,385      352.65,233      1853.744,273    1,0512.4
1993-9416,977         1,2447.91,386      10.15,406      1733.344,881    6081.4
1994-9518,131         1,1546.81,490      1047.55,437      310.645,675    7941.8
1995-9619,827         1,6969.41,561      714.85,685      2484.647,072    1,3973.1
1996-9721,574         1,7478.81,623      624.05,881      1963.448,333    1,2612.7
1997-9823,616         2,0429.51,705      825.16,080      1993.449,905    1,5723.3
1998-9926,091         2,47510.51,788      834.96,193      1131.951,111     1,2062.4
1999-0028,787         2,69610.31,831      432.46,271      781.352,551    1,4402.8

2000-0131,804         3,01710.52,013      1829.96,411      1402.254,646    2,0954.0
2001-0234,571         2,7678.72,169      1567.76,566      1552.458,017    3,3716.2
2002-0337,532         2,9618.62,327      1587.36,673      1071.660,541    2,5244.4
2003-0440,750         3,2188.62,288      391.76,803      1301.963,404    2,8634.7
2004-0543,991         3,2418.02,374      863.86,761      420.666,298    2,8944.6
2005-0647,326         3,3357.62,337      371.66,554      2073.168,462    2,1643.3
2006-0750,416         3,0906.52,497      1606.86,495      590.970,948    2,4863.6
2007-0853,985         3,5697.12,516      190.86,474      210.372,989    2,0412.9
2008-0956,922         2,9375.42,464      522.16,566      921.473,918    9291.3
2009-1060,034         3,1125.52,707      2439.96,866      3004.676,862    2,9444.0

2010-1163,151         3,1175.22,957      2509.26,986      1201.779,358    2,4963.2
2011-1265,585         2,4343.93,019      622.17,154      1682.481,937    2,5793.2
2012-1368,205         2,6204.03,123      1043.47,276      1221.783,865    1,9282.4
2013-1470,857         2,6523.93,216      933.07,242      340.585,455    1,5901.9

Last 7 Yrs20,44140.5      71928.8        74711.5        14,50720.4        
2007-2013

MANASSAS MANASSAS PARKPRINCE WILLIAM

NORTHERN VIRGINIA
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Public School Enrollment: 1980-2013
Northern Virginia Public School Divisions

School Percent
Year Total Change Change

1980-01 208,101      
1981-82 204,445      3,656 1.8
1982-83 201,876      2,569 1.3
1983-84 201,247      629 0.3
1984-85 203,002      1,755 0.9
1985-86 205,735      2,733 1.3
1986-87 209,127      3,392 1.6
1987-88 210,715      1,588 0.8
1988-89 211,847      1,132 0.5
1989-90 212,744      897 0.4

1990-91 216,817      4,073 1.9
1991-92 221,916      5,099 2.4
1992-93 226,892      4,976 2.2
1993-94 231,675      4,783 2.1
1994-95 236,381      4,706 2.0
1995-96 243,649      7,268 3.1
1996-97 249,859      6,210 2.5
1997-98 256,859      7,000 2.8
1998-99 264,683      7,824 3.0
1999-00 273,344      8,661 3.3

2000-01 283,044      9,700 3.5
2001-02 293,884      10,840 3.8
2002-03 301,595      7,711 2.6
2003-04 309,414      7,819 2.6
2004-05 315,887      6,473 2.1
2005-06 319,418      3,531 1.1
2006-07 324,991      5,573 1.7
2007-08 332,940      7,949 2.4
2008-09 341,699      8,759 2.6
2009-10 352,380      10,681 3.1

2010-11 362,510      10,130 2.9
2011-12 371,772      9,262 2.6
2012-13 381,007      9,235 2.5
2013-14 389,339      8,332 2.2

Last 7 Yrs 64,348 19.8     
2007-2013

NORTHERN VIRGINIA


